
Ref No.: CUPB/COE/CC/2022/ yi Dated: 12.o4. 2022. 
Central University of Punjab 

Result Notification 
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION March 2022 

Batch: 2021, Semester: 1 Sr.No Name Semester 
Registration No. SGPA LG 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
M.TECH COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (CYBER SECURITY)_ AFZALUR RAHAMAN CHOUDHURY 

KRISHAN KUMAR 
DHIRENDRA SINGH MAHRA 
FAYIZ 
TNDU KUMARI 
IMUSHAHID NAZIR BHAT 
UTKARSH VARSHNEY 
JAYANTI SINGH 
ROHIT KUMAR 
MOPHID AHMAD* 
BHIMJI KUMAR PRASAD 

2Imtcysc01 
2Imtcysc02 
2Imtcysc03 
2Imtcysc06 
2Imtcysc07 

2Imtcysc08 
2Imtcysc09 

2Imtcysc10 
21mtcysc11 
21mtcysc12 

2Imtcysc15 

8.45 
7.96 A 

7.64 A 

6.35 B+ 

6.54 B+ 
6. 

8.11 
7. 

8.19 
8 

8.70 
9. 

.86 B 
10 

Reappear in CBS.512 

Fail 
*Conditionaly promoted to next semester and have to appear in Supplementary exam of course mentioned 
against their names 

Copy to: 
1. A.R. (VCO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 
2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar 
3. Dean Incharge Academics 
4. Dean Student Welfare 
5. Director 1QAC 
6. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean 

Controller of Examinations 
T. (T) T. st. Ti/Prof. Br.) B:PGarg 
RIT 75/Controller of Examinations
TTY frafauraz, dEI-151401
Central University of Punjab, Bathinda-151401 

7. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD 

8. I/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 

9. Academics Branch: For necessary action 
10. Concerned Student(s) (through email) 
11. Concerned File 
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