Ref No.: CUPB/COE/CC/2022/441

Central University of Punjab
Result Notification
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION March 2022

Batch: 2021, Semester: 1					
Sr.No	Name	Registration No.	SGPA	Semester LG	
	DEPARTMENT OF COMPU	TER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOG	GY		
1	M.TECH COMPUTER SCIENCE	AND ENGINEERING (CYBER SEC	URITY)		
2	A PALOK KAHAMAN CHOUDHURY	21mtcysc01	8.45	A+	
3.	KRISHAN KUMAR	21mtcysc02	7.96	A	
_	DHIRENDRA SINGH MAHRA	21mtcysc03	7.64	A	
4.	FAYIZ	21mtcysc06	6.35	B+	
J.	INDU KUMARI	21mtcysc07	6.54	B+	
6.	MUSHAHID NAZIR BHAT	21mtcysc08	8.11	A+	
7.	UTKARSH VARSHNEY	21mtcysc09	8.19	A+	
8.	JAYANTI SINGH	21mtcysc10	8.70	A+	
9.	ROHIT KUMAR	21mtcysc10	5.86	В	
10.	MOPHID AHMAD*	21mtcysc12		Reappear in CBS.512	
11.	BHIMJI KUMAR PRASAD	21mtcysc15	Fail		

*Conditionaly promoted to next semester and have to appear in Supplementary exam of course mentioned against their names

Copy to:

1. A.R. (VCO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor

2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar

3. Dean Incharge Academics

4. Dean Student Welfare

5. Director IQAC

6. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean

7. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD

8. I/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website

9. Academics Branch: For necessary action

10. Concerned Student(s) (through email)

11. Concerned File

Jun 12:04-2022

Dated: 12.04.2022.

Controller of Examinations प्रो. (डॉ.) बी. पी. गर्ग / Prof. (का.) B.P. Garg परीक्षा नियंत्रक / Controller of Examinations पंजाब केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय, बठिंडा-151401 Central University of Punjab, Bathinda-151401